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U-19 Championship
2022/23 11th round, Match #86

Friday, 04.11.2022, 12:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 10°C.

1:0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

31
8

13
41
12
19
22
7

16
17
9

Taran Yehor

Boiko Andrii
Zakhidnyi Pavlo (C)
Sytnykov Mykyta
Chubatyi Demian
Yevtushenko Oleksandr
Shostak Dmytro
Bazaiev Yaroslav
Hunichev Yehor
Davydenko Ivan
Andreichuk Andrii

Substitutes

1

23
11
14
20
21
18
6

Minchev Mykyta
Romanenko Daniil
Kaida Nazar
Atamanchuk Vladyslav
Komyshan Yehor
Oleksiuk Nazar
Mishchenko Mykhailo
Chernenko Vladyslav

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

Referee:

Volkov Viacheslav
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Titarenko Vadym
4th Official:

Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii

31
21
13
18
5
6
8
10
9
77
11

K

«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox N

Pakholiuk lvan
Stavnychyi Viacheslav (C)
Kanaiev Vladyslav
Popravka Yehor
Korniichuk Serhii
Bezruchuk Oleksii
Kryvoruchko Oleh
Irodovskyi Dmitrii
Danyliuk Yevhen
Kuzyk Roman
Tutierov Timur

Substitutes

25
23
16
14
7

19
4

17
15

Drui Oleksii
Kryvenko Valentyn
Shalabai Andrii
Bykov Yevhenii
Husol Artem
Kovalov Rostyslav
Shershen Vladyslav
Dubovyk Renat
Denysenko Daniil

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 11th round, Match #86
Friday, 04.11.2022, 12:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 10°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1:0 «Kolos» Kovalivka

52 5 Korniichuk Serhii
R ok

17 Davydenko Ivan 64"
68' 18 Popravka Yehor

7 Bazaiev Yaroslav ~ (® 69'

19 Yevtushenko Oleksandr 74

75t 19 Kovalo Rostyslay
O i

17 Davydenko Ivan 1 76'

11 Kaida Nazar
41 Sytnykov Mykyta 81

8 Boiko Andrii ,
23 Romanenko Daniil N 20
22 Shostak Dmytro ,
21 Oleksiuk Nazar 1+ 90+3
9 Andreichuk Andrii ,
18 Mishchenko Mykhailo N 90+3
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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